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History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

Personal
Vehicle

$10,200 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/16/24 at
5:10:13 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

7  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in Arizona

115,469  Last reported odometer reading

2016 HYUNDAI
ELANTRA GT
VIN: KMHD35LH9GU266090
HATCHBACK 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
48th State Automotive

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2015 2023 2023

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/5oyV7iLdCn5bGoxL1OlfXVVELXgrwwiWQeDXGDU1E4LXw_f998W9UtOH43SJ00Xqp6vyhzlscYiRJV4xZFewFm1BpEn2x5_0PWLw-ADwJsXsD9gUPJrEac8n4t2_a8UVSjdNWeozmc7vMKaf3q4CNfBp8KGHC8DwxOGWhF1wooSiaKN5-uFAGfhTIM1f6muqCA79WD6Mljlq9u02M7WB0Ycu8RFNVACAK9RY2-Jy46FdkZGmrNYqkb-fzz2f6vI9rcahJAIeNFSOXo77cyx_TWSdaB6Fqq-zPVHnwfUviPW-yuZAB0v0Mkj8yN9Qo1tq9R6n6k68Hx46rebOjifGJwxA9bphvthmcbT7g2zL7BJPMnw4dsU0wAd1encTEe5Hl5f7ZCaCFTDqlOptad-XGz9K6o1y7A.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Hyundai dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 4 mo. 2 months 5 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Arizona Arizona,
Indiana

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 104,635 --- 115,469

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

14,488 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/10/2015 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
California
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $20,915
Monaco White exterior
Black interior

Original Window Sticker

04/26/2015 9 Garden Grove Hyundai
Garden Grove, CA
714-741-3100
gghyundai.com

4.4 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/29/2015 Garden Grove Hyundai
Garden Grove, CA
714-741-3100
gghyundai.com

4.4 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Wheel locks installed

05/05/2015 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/27/2015 Garden Grove Hyundai
Garden Grove, CA
714-741-3100
gghyundai.com

4.4 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/06/2015 Garden Grove Hyundai
Garden Grove, CA
714-741-3100
gghyundai.com

4.4 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

08/06/2015 Win Chevrolet Hyundai
Long Beach, CA

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/KhbM1zOBlWVWvPR-8D2iWqXtSNFSF799A-sz4HPmVBo046qfakXiLjlM2GcSM7yabuu_uC6NGTBegGzS_pR3A5jMXMaDZytn0nVm3httLTZdNTPnvNUiEcAHH1VUa0drnykQ9wjqVc3zgErAYA9SnVrcVUXEEwYek0bviNDKXlpe7mMdzQZNEzypyyB7ft9tSGpawGl85r4xwjzCr3_Q8Z1bse9Vt_qMmhWnpPs1nabdlZqMC_IpNofvJMjNm3GqlY7hAeg7hntu3a-M7zKzo8kRZlvFmWcohWlNwzniy3VxSYI6ozcXaCBq6dJN8gRK56wrfAlz2peiDbeFq-TyChNtuPJkaUWlvzpQTS_qfaOYmEXIxjAFWF-KvqAFxJfJemjH7A4kDrYX0FH9ijTsgkHJSPUpVzZSIPuL.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/zo8hmeOnK48sY4_NeOQ9d8SSeH3T8mgRA5C3GhUxpmZKQhMvUOkfGwdSZvgONP5TY4656DiaScynEHc5Gjm1bx7BjXZAogb3Trqz_5OG4ihx_QD-1jPART6CKWJcILvSiATsurVgdbbBZgZQINRTR52MRZZXBSTUp_FTZqPrRHT8fDVsHGFIB8bCcvPbD7Ao8_0tXQQwAuET_sCPcshcYEZKN7jzhckKSfC6DO5T0m1ki3jMF0cXZ7epI2QjOho1GHBLo5vwufkUQrF527pi6b0J3aJGIe3SUHg3qCCZt5bvDjrOZaZQOz8ope_jeDtdW3RczQnkqZEVjXq8FmAI8OA2n3sv51Qfp51XOvKPv4NzrZbc41qMzAn3FC39YjF0cBbRRl16OSQhw6bJpGZcTCDtWu3waKYyw_VC.cfx
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310-830-5100
winchevrolet.com

4.0 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

09/27/2015 40 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tehachapi, CA

Odometer reading reported

10/11/2015 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tehachapi, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

09/03/2019 56,486 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,767 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/02/2019 56,549 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Ana, CA

Odometer reading reported

12/02/2019 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Ana, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

02/12/2020 64,175 Russell Westbrook
Hyundai of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-956-1820
russellwestbrookhyundai
ofanaheim.com/

3.4 / 5.0
57 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Drivability/performance checked
Engine checked

02/28/2020 64,191 Russell Westbrook
Hyundai of Anaheim
Anaheim, CA
714-956-1820
russellwestbrookhyundai
ofanaheim.com/

3.4 / 5.0
57 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Drivability/performance checked
Engine checked

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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02/09/2021 75,910 Superior Tire Bullhead
City
Bullhead City, AZ
928-763-5995

4.9 / 5.0
29 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Nitrogen fill tires
Tire(s) balanced

02/27/2021 77,728 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Bullhead City, AZ
928-758-3590
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0
197 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/30/2021 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #966 CAMP 966 - ENGINE
MONITORING LOGIC - VARIOUS
MODELS

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

04/27/2021 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Laughlin, NV

Registration issued or renewed

08/07/2021 84,374 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Bullhead City, AZ
928-758-3590
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0
197 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

12/30/2021 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Laughlin, NV

Registration issued or renewed

11/28/2022 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Ana, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

02/01/2023 104,573 Vehicle Manufacturer Listed as a fleet/lease vehicle
Vehicle sold

02/03/2023 Sullivan Motor Company
Inc

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator
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Mesa, AZ
480-559-6100
smcauto.com/

3.2 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

02/13/2023 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #993 INSPECT & ANTI-
THEFT SOFTWARE UPGRADE

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

02/21/2023 104,613 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

02/22/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mesa, AZ
Title #A011435050

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

02/27/2023 104,635 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/07/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fountain Hills, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

Owner 4
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/01/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sedona, AZ
Title #A012541637

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

10/02/2023 115,399 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carmel, IN

Odometer reading reported

-

-

-

-

-
-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator
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10/31/2023 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carmel, IN
Title #23798296000331

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed

11/29/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

12/06/2023 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

12/21/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A014633605

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

01/17/2024 115,469 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the
title takes possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/16/24 5:10:13 PM (CST)

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 HYUNDAI ELANTRA
GT vehicle (VIN: KMHD35LH9GU266090), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/16/24 at 6:10 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


